Magnolia Valley Condominiums, Inc

Balance Sheet as of Sept. 30, 2025

Assets

Checking Account(s) balance

Reserve Account Balance
Roofing $ 5,438.01
Parking lots $ 3,510.72
Carports $ 3,720.00

$12,668.73
Total Current Assets

Liabilities
Insurance reserve
Prepaid COA Dues
Total Liabilities

General Fund

Total Available Funds

$39,864.51
$12,668.73

$52,533.24
$10,500.00
$ 2,807.00
$13,307.00

$26,557.51

$39,226.24



