## Magnolia Valley Condominiums, Inc

## Balance Sheet as of Sept. 30, 2025

Δ	55	ρ.	۲c
$\overline{}$	ככ	⊏	LO

Assets					
	Checking Account(s) balance				\$ 39,864.51
	Reserve Account Balance				\$12,668.73
		Roofing	\$	5,438.01	
		Parking lots	\$	3,510.72	
		Carports	\$	3,720.00	
		\$ 12,668.73			
	Total Curr	\$52,533.24			
Liabilities					
	Insurance reserve				\$10,500.00
		Prepaid COA Dues			\$ 2,807.00
	Total Liab	\$13,307.00			
General Fund					\$ 26,557.51
Total Available Funds					± 20 226 24
Total Available Funds					\$ 39,226.24